Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGARKAR PRATIK DNYANESHWAR

AMBKAR RUSHIKESH TUKARAM

ANANDKAR KIRAN JANAKRAJ

ANAWANE DURGESH MOHAN

BABEL PRAJAKTA MANOJ

BADEKAR RAHUL SUDAM

BANKAR VISHAL VIJAY

BARAVKAR ROHIT SANJAY

BARDE SHUBHAM SUNIL

BERAD RAHUL SOMNATH

BHAGANAGARE RUTUJA KHANDUAPPA

BHALSING VIKRANT VILAS

BHANDARI PRANALI SANTOSH

BHINGARDIVE KRUSHNA NAGESH

BINE DHANASHRI VIJAY

BINE HARSHADA SANJAY

CHANGEDIYA PORNIMA LALITKUMAR

CHANNE PRATIKSHA RAM

CHAUDHARI GANESH SUHAS

CHAUDHARI RUPALI DILIP

CHAURE ANANT BALASAHEB

CHAVAN ABHAY AJAY

CHAVAN SMITA SHIVAJI

DAGWALE JITENDRA GANESH

DHADGE DEEPALI ANIL

DHADGE PAYAL GANESH

DHADGE SHUBHANGI SATISH

DHANAWATE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

DHARME ANJALI KAILAS

DHARME SHUBHAM KAILAS

DHAYTADAK SUNITA ARJUN

2016-2017- For Course: B.Com.

Mother Name

ARUNA

ANJANA

SANGITA

MEENA

MANISHA

SHARDA

LATA

SANGITA

ANITA

CHANDRAKALA

MEENA

CHANDRAVATI

ARTI

ASHA

SUNITA

ANITA

PRITAM

TARA

SUNITA

MANGALA

MANDAKINI

ARTI

ALKA

VAISHALI

SUSHILA

REKHA

KALPANA

ASHA

VAISHALI

VAISHALI

RANJANA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016690

Year

Eligibility No
12016082030
12016082050
12016081976
12016081994
12016081980
12016082016
12016081970
12016081946
12016081940
12016082024
12016082004
12016082017
12016081965
12016081937
12016081927
12016081957
12016081992
12016081961
12016081989
12016224643
12016082036
12016081979
12016082052
12016224854
12016081928
12016081959
12016082014
12016081969
12016082034
12016082005

12016082006

List ID

T002072

T002073

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T003556

T002072

T002072

T002073

T003556

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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DIVEKAR MAHESH MURLIDHAR

DIWANE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

DOKADE SIDDHARTH SHANKAR

DONGARE SANKET SANJAY

FIRODE OMKAR SURESH

GAIKWAD VISHAL ASHOK

GANDHALE BHAGYASHRI SUDAM

GANDHI NEERAJ DINESH

GARJE BHAGYASHRI PIRAJI

GAVHANE NILAM GANESH

GAYKE AMOL ASHOK

GITE ANAND EKNATH

HAJARE SHRUTIKA RAMESH

HOGALE DASHRATH SANTOSH

JAGDALE GOVIND RAJENDRA

JAGDALE OMKAR DATTATRAY

JAGTAP ROHIT DEVIDAS

JAGTAP SHUBHAM ASHOK

JARE VISHAL ASHOK

JAVHERI SAGAR RAJU

KAMBLE KIRAN ANDRES

KARALE DINESH MITTHU

KARALE PRALHAD SAMPAT

KARALE ROHINI GAURAM

KARALE SOMESHWAR EKNATH

KARALE SWAPNALI BABASAHEB

KARALE VISHWAR BALU

KARDILE AJAY KISAN

KARDILE JAGRUTI RAMESHWAR

KARDILE MAHESH VISHNU

KARDILE RUPALI BHAUSAHEB

KASAR ASHISH NANDKUMAR

MANDA

ANITA

MEENA

ASHA

SHIVKANYA

SUSHILA

MEENA

DESHNA

ASHA

LAXMI

SUNANDA

SANGITA

MANISHA

ASHA

NIRMALA

MEERABAI

RANI

CHHAYA

LATA

DIPALI

SANGITA

SANGEETA

ASHA

SUMAN

SUNITA

ALKA

INDRAYANI

SANGITA

SAVITA

MANGAL

ASHA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016690
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.Com.

12016081975

12016081984

12016081964

12016082009

12016081949

12016081933

12016082031

12016082026

12016081968

12016082000

12016082001

12016081935

12016082051

12016081996

12016082018

12016082049

12016132885

12016081950

12016082033

12016081991

12016082010

12016225025

12016081923

12016082039

12016082040

12016081967

12016082035

12016082015

12016082042

12016082011

12016081987

12016081924

7/14/2021 10:09:20 AM

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002073

T002072

T002072

T002073

T003573

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T003556

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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KATKAR PRIYA DNYANESHWAR

KATORE AJINKYA ASHOK

KHAN AFSHAN AYYUB

KHEDVAN SHUBHAM RAMESH

KORADE RAJDIGAMBAR GOVIND

KOTHARI VIPUL ABHAY

KSHIRSAGAR PRAKASH KASHINATH

LAGADE ROHINI CHHABURAO

MALEKAR SHRADDHA DILIP

METE DEVIDAS LELECHAND

MISHRA MOHIT ANGIRAPRASAD

MOMIN SHADAB YUNUS

MULE RUSHALI BALASAHEB

MURDE HEMANT DATTATRAY

NAMDE AKSHAY ARJUN

NARWARIYA RAHUL NANDLAL

NAWLANI CHIRAG NARESH

PAKHARE MAHESH RAMDAS

PAKHARE SONALI GULAB

PANSARE SAGAR NANDRAM

PARATE YOGESH DATTATRAY

PATARE POOJA RAJENDRA

PATEL AFASR AHMED

PAWAR GANESH ASHOK

PAWAR KAJAL SOMNATH

PUJARI BABLU PRAKASH

PUND GANESH VINOD

PUNDE RAHUL SAHEBRAO

RASKAR ATUL SATISH

SADUL RUSHIKESH AMBADAS

SALAGARE SOHEL MUNWAR

SALVE VICKY RAJU

SANGITA

ASHWINI

HUSENA

SUNITA

NITA

SAVITA

VANDANA

LATA

PARWATI

LALITA

USHA

MADINA

ALKA

RAJANI

NANDA

RAMABAI

DISHA

SINDHU

MANDA

KANTA

ASHA

SHAKUNTALA

RAISA

LAXMI

VIDYA

LATA

SUMITRA

ASHA

MEENA

LAXIMI

SHINE

REKHA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016690
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.Com.

12016082041

12016081998

12016081971

12016081926

12016146382

12016081999

12016081993

12016081951

12016081977

12016081929

12016081943

12016081925

12016081956

12016081942

12016081955

12016081930

12016081974

12016081973

12016081966

12016082008

12016082028

12016081953

12016081952

12016081945

12016132676

12016082013

12016199937

12016224985

12016081972

12016081981

12016081978

12016081983
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T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T003368

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002011

T002072

T001644

T003556

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

SARODE DINESH DIPAK

SATHE GANESH SUBHASH

SAYYED AASIM GULAMNABI

SAYYED ALTAMASH FAYAZ

SAYYED ATIF ILIYAS

SAYYED TALIB RIZWAN

SHAHA RAJ NARESH

SHAIKH ABDUL KARIM ASIF

SHAIKH AYESHA MEHEBOOB

SHAIKH FARHAN DASTAGIR

SHAIKH HARUN JALIL

SHAIKH MOHAMMADHANIF ASLAM

SHAIKH NAAJIMODDIN RAJMOHAMAD

SHAIKH SHAHEBAJ MO. RAFIK

SHAIKH SHARUKH DILAWAR

SHARMA SANJESH KUMER

SHELAR SHITAL AMBADAS

SHINDE ABHISHEK PANDURANG

SHINDE AKSHAY SUBHASH

SHINDE AMIT RAMDAS

SHIRSATH KARAN CHANDRAKANT

SHIVRATRI RUSHIKESH SHRINIVAS

SONAWANE SUNIL BHANUDAS

TALEKAR ASHWINI VIJAY

TALEKAR MAYUR SHIVNATH

TAMBOLI SALMAN ANSAR

TAPKIRE SHUBHAM NANDRAM

TEMAK RUSHIKESH VIJAY

THOMBE AKSHAY VITTHAL

TIPRAS AMOL RAJENDRA

TRIMUKHE RUSHIKESH MADHUSUDAN

UBALE ROHIT SURESH

2016-2017- For Course: B.Com.

PADMA

ASHABAI

SAMINA

RUBINA

SABIYA

RUKSANA

ANITA

HAFIZA

NASIMA

TAHERA

SHAINE

HASINA

RESHMA

KANIJ

SAIRA

MITHLESH

BHARTI

SHAKUNTALA

RADHA

JAYSHRI

ANITA

MANGALA

SHANTA

SAVITA

SHUBHANGI

DILSHAN

SHARDA

CHHAYA

ARUNA

AMBIKA

SANGITA

HIRABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA016690
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12016081932

12016082048

12016082019

12016081990

12016081958

12016197325

12016082021

12016082027

12016081931

12016082022

12016132969

12016081954

12016081982

12016082032

12016082003

12016081944

12016082012

12016082046

12016081985

12016081938

12016082047

12016081986

12016082029

12016081988

12016081934

12016082023

12016082045

12016082020

12016082007

12016081948

12016081960

12016081941

7/14/2021 10:09:20 AM

T002072

T002073

T002072

T002072

T002072

TO003117

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

TO003573

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002073

T002072

T002072

T002073

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002073

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

50f6
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UBALE SHUBHAM SURESH

UDBATTE OMKAR BABAN

UMAP PRAJAKTA VIJAY

UMAP SHASHIKANT LAXMAN

UPARE SWATI VIJAY

VAITLA PRASHANT MUKUND

VEER CHAITALI BABASAHEB

WALMIK DRATIK MOHANLAL

WAMAN ADINATH DHANANJAY

WAMAN AJIT SANJAY

WAMAN ASHWINI PANDURANG

WAMAN NIKHIL SANJAY

WAMAN SONALI BHAUSAHEB

YENGUPATLA SHRINIWAS BALU

MEENA

ALKA

CHHAYA

SUNANDA

PRIYANKA

RADHA

CHHAYA

RAJKUMARI

KANTABAI

MANISHA

KALPANA

VANDANA

MANDA

VIJAYA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016690
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12016082038

12016082002

12016082025

12016081995

12016081997

12016081963

12016082044

12016132883

12016081947

12016081936

12016082037

12016225204

12016082043

12016081962

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002072

T002073

TO003573

T002072

T002072

T002072

T003557

T002073

T002072

7/14/2021 10:09:20 AM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.Com.
Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID

No/ Roll No.
142 NIMSE GAURAV BALASAHEB BEBY 2 12016082053 T002074
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